
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
W 664.51 FT FOR POB, CONT W 664.
363.79 FT, E 664.09 FT, S 363.79

MCCRAY COREY J/MCCRAY JENALYN S
204 SW SURREAL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03208-210

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

27416.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/17/2019 KR 16.10 14,220 113,250 6,720 7,500

STANDARD
3

294,729
5,566

120,750
314,515
109,039
205,476

HX HB 51,411
154,065
421,045

0

424,776

1174/1530 5/29/2009 WD Q V 01 54,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RYAN & STEPHANIE BUNT

COREY & JENALYN S M

1001/2587 11/25/2003 WD Q V 31,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTER EARLY RUSSELL

CORY J & JENALYN S 
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000048764 Roof Replacement 22,815 12/01/2023

21449 SFR 535 01/28/2004

2005HX Base Yr

204 SW SURREAL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,047 109.3190 122.44 373,075 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2319

BAS 2,319 100 2,319 224,311

FCP 552 25 138 13,349

FOP 30 30 9 871

FOP 180 30 54 5,223

UST 264 45 119 11,510

UUS 816 50 408 39,465

4,161 3,047 294,729

BAS= W22 FOP= W15 S12 E15 N12$ S12 W42 S32 E15 N3 E11 FOP= S5
E6 N5 W6$ E16 S7 E22 N48$ PTR= N30 UST= N24 W11 FCP= W23 S24
E23 N24$ S24 E11$ S30 PTR= N30 E40 UUS= E34 N24 W34 S24$ S30
W40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 983.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,966

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 30 540.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,620

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,680

5,566

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 6,720

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 15.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 113,250


